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200m Men200m Men

5 JUL 2018 / 21:38 Wind: +0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LYLES Noah USA 18 JUL 1997 7 0.154 =WL =PB19.69
2 NORMAN Michael USA 3 DEC 1997 6 0.148 19.88
3 QUIÑÓNEZ Alex ECU 11 AUG 1989 3 0.167 20.08
4 BENJAMIN Rai ANT 27 JUL 1997 5 0.170 20.16
5 CAMILO de OLIVEIRA Paulo André BRA 20 AUG 1998 1 0.142 =PB20.33
6 YOUNG Isiah USA 5 JAN 1990 8 0.155 20.43
7 WILSON Alex SUI 19 SEP 1990 4 0.118 YC R 125.520.65
8 EDWARD Alonso PAN 8 DEC 1989 2 0.179 20.86

5000m Men

5 JUL 2018 / 21:02

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BALEW Birhanu BRN 27 FEB 1996 2-4 WL PB13:01.09
2 BAREGA Selemon ETH 20 JAN 2000 2-5 SB13:02.67
3 HADIS Abadi ETH 6 NOV 1997 2-2 SB13:03.62
4 MOLLA Getaneh ETH 10 JAN 1994 1-13 PB13:04.04
5 YATOR Richard KEN 6 APR 1998 1-6 PB13:04.97
6 EDRIS Muktar ETH 14 JAN 1994 1-14 SB13:06.24
7 BEKELE Telahun Haile ETH 13 MAY 1999 2-3 13:07.02
8 KIFLE Aron ERI 20 FEB 1998 2-1 PB13:07.59
9 KISSA Stephen UGA 1 DEC 1995 1-11 PB13:10.93

10 KIPLANGAT Davis KEN 10 JUL 1998 1-12 13:13.57
11 BOUQANTAR Soufiyan MAR 30 AUG 1993 1-8 13:34.73
12 INGEBRIGTSEN Henrik NOR 24 FEB 1991 1-9 13:35.33
13 WANDERS Julien SUI 18 MAR 1996 1-10 13:36.24

 (PM)BETT David Kiprotich KEN 18 OCT 1992 2-7 DNF
 (PM)CHEBOI Collins KEN 25 SEP 1987 2-6 DNF

KAAZOUZI Brahim MAR 15 JUN 1990 1-3 DNF
KIPCHIRCHIR Sylvester KEN 1986 1-4 DNF
LETTING Vincent KEN 16 JUN 1993 1-2 DNF
TESFAYE Homiyu GER 23 JUN 1993 1-1 DNF
WOLDE Dawit ETH 19 MAY 1991 1-7 DNF
KEJELCHA Yomif ETH 1 AUG 1997 1-5 R 125.5DQ

 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:34.72 BETT David Kiprotich (KEN)
2000m 5:13.40 CHEBOI Collins (KEN)
3000m 7:54.65 BAREGA Selemon (ETH)
4000m 10:33.42 HADIS Abadi (ETH)
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110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men

5 JUL 2018 / 20:22 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SHUBENKOV Sergey ANA 4 OCT 1990 6 0.147 12.95
2 ALLEN Devon USA 12 DEC 1994 4 0.121 13.29
3 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Pascal FRA 22 SEP 1991 3 0.147 YC R 125.513.30
4 BAJI Balázs HUN 9 JUN 1989 7 0.135 13.36
5 McLEOD Omar JAM 25 APR 1994 5 0.134 13.41
6 MERRITT Aries USA 24 JUL 1985 2 0.129 YC R 125.513.44
7 JOSEPH Jason SUI 11 OCT 1998 8 0.139 13.54

400m Hurdles Men

5 JUL 2018 / 21:18

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SAMBA Abderrahman QAT 5 SEP 1995 5 0.183 47.42
2 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 28 FEB 1996 6 0.133 47.94
3 COPELLO Yasmani TUR 15 APR 1987 3 0.183 48.85
4 HOLMES TJ USA 2 JUL 1995 7 0.188 48.94
5 MÄGI Rasmus EST 4 MAY 1992 2 0.159 SB49.04
6 JACKSON Bershawn USA 8 MAY 1983 8 0.129 49.31
7 GREEN Jack GBR 6 OCT 1991 1 0.172 49.52

McMASTER Kyron IVB 3 JAN 1997 4 0.162 DNF

High Jump Men

5 JUL 2018 / 20:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LYSENKO Danil ANA 19 MAY 1997 9 SB2.37
2 STARC Brandon AUS 24 NOV 1993 6 2.29
3 ROBINSON Jeron USA 30 APR 1991 3 2.29
4 McBRIDE Bryan USA 10 DEC 1991 8 2.25
5 THOMAS Donald BAH 1 JUL 1984 4 2.25
6 BARRY Trevor BAH 14 JUN 1983 1 2.25
6 GHAZAL Majd Eddin SYR 21 APR 1987 7 2.25
6 NEDASEKAU Maksim BLR 21 JAN 1998 5 2.25
9 TAMBERI Gianmarco ITA 1 JUN 1992 2 2.25

 

2.20 2.25 2.29 2.33 2.37 2.39

1 LYSENKO D o o o o o r
2 STARC B xo xxo o xxx
3 ROBINSON J o xxo xo xxx
4 McBRIDE B o o xxx
5 THOMAS D xo o xxx
6 BARRY T o xo xxx
6 GHAZAL ME o xo xxx
6 NEDASEKAU M o xo xxx
9 TAMBERI G o xxo xxx
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men

4 JUL 2018 / 18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 7 5.91
2 WOJCIECHOWSKI Pawel POL 6 JUN 1989 3 SB5.84
3 KENDRICKS Sam USA 7 SEP 1992 8 5.77
3 MARSCHALL Kurtis AUS 25 APR 1997 2 5.77
5 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE 10 NOV 1999 6 5.70
5 LISEK Piotr POL 16 AUG 1992 4 5.70
7 BARBER Shawnacy CAN 27 MAY 1994 5 5.60

BRAZ Thiago BRA 16 DEC 1993 1 DNS
 

5.31 5.46 5.60 5.70 5.77 5.84 5.91 5.97 6.00

1 LAVILLENIE R - - o - xxo o xo - xxx
2 WOJCIECHOWSKI P - xo o - xo xxo x- xx
3 KENDRICKS S o - o - o xxx
3 MARSCHALL K - o o o o xxx
5 DUPLANTIS A - o o o - xxx
5 LISEK P - o o o xxx
7 BARBER S o o xo - xxx

BRAZ T

Triple Jump Men

5 JUL 2018 / 20:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TAYLOR Christian USA 18 JUN 1990 7 17.62
2 PICHARDO Pedro Pablo POR 30 JUN 1993 8 17.61
3 BENARD Chris USA 4 APR 1990 6 16.92
4 COPELLO Alexis AZE 12 AUG 1985 4 16.90
5 SCOTT Donald USA 23 FEB 1992 5 16.90
6 LIPSANEN Simo FIN 13 SEP 1995 3 16.81
7 MISANS Elvijs LAT 4 APR 1989 1 16.35

DO NASCIMENTO de MELO Alexsandro BRA 26 SEP 1995 2 NM
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 TAYLOR C 17.21 x 17.62 17.55 17.60 17.40(+0.2) (+2.1) (+0.7) (+1.0) (+0.8) (+0.5)
2 PICHARDO PP 16.89 17.61 x 17.24 16.98 16.64(+0.7) (+1.8) (+1.4) (+0.4) (+0.8) (+0.6)
3 BENARD C x x 16.28 16.92 x x(+1.3) (+1.1) (+0.6) (+1.8) (0.0) (0.0)
4 COPELLO A x 16.65 x 16.69 x 16.90(+2.7) (+0.1) (-0.1) (+2.5) (0.0) (+0.1)
5 SCOTT D 16.34 x 16.54 16.67 16.65 16.90(+0.9) (+0.6) (+0.3) (+1.6) (+0.9) (+1.3)
6 LIPSANEN S x 16.81 x 16.19 16.74 x(-0.8) (+2.0) (0.0) (+0.3) (+2.4) (+1.0)
7 MISANS E 15.76 16.35 x 13.57 16.16 15.64(+0.3) (+1.5) (+1.2) (+1.0) (+1.4) (+0.2)

DO NASCIMENTO de A x x x r(+1.2) (+0.4) (+1.2)
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Shot Put MenShot Put Men

5 JUL 2018 / 19:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 WALSH Tomas NZL 1 MAR 1992 8 21.92
2 ROMANI Darlan BRA 9 APR 1991 6 21.38
3 HARATYK Michal POL 10 APR 1992 7 21.21
4 HILL Darrell USA 17 AUG 1993 5 21.04
5 STANEK Tomáš CZE 13 JUN 1991 4 20.99
6 WHITING Ryan USA 24 NOV 1986 2 20.91
7 ELEMBA Franck CGO 21 JUL 1990 1 =SB20.52
8 ŽUNIC Stipe CRO 13 DEC 1990 3 20.31

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 WALSH T x x 20.73 20.80 21.92 x
2 ROMANI D 20.67 20.90 20.74 21.06 21.38 21.08
3 HARATYK M 20.58 20.90 20.64 21.21 21.21 21.04
4 HILL D 21.04 x x 20.21 x x
5 STANEK T 20.64 20.99 x 20.61 x 20.54
6 WHITING R 19.94 20.11 20.25 20.17 20.91 20.30
7 ELEMBA F 20.07 19.98 20.52 20.36 19.98 20.10
8 ŽUNIC S 20.31 x 19.95 19.98 20.26 x

100m Men

B Race 5 JUL 2018 / 18:45 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WICKI Silvan SUI 13 FEB 1995 5 0.136 10.35
2 MANCINI Pascal SUI 18 APR 1989 6 0.131 10.60
3 CHUARD Sylvain SUI 12 MAR 1996 3 0.127 10.79
4 MÜLLER Pascal SUI 9 DEC 1988 4 0.122 10.84
5 CARUSONE Gaëtan SUI 1997 2 0.158 10.97
6 NGIMBI MABIALA Joël SUI 14 JAN 2000 8 0.155 10.99
7 VERGÈRES Arnaud SUI 1995 7 0.114 11.03

400m Men

B Race 5 JUL 2018 / 18:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ROONEY Martyn GBR 3 APR 1987 6 0.151 46.17
2 PETRUCCIANI Ricky SUI 30 JUN 2000 7 0.144 46.88
3 SMITH Owen GBR 7 NOV 1994 3 0.114 46.90
4 GEHRIG Jonas SUI 30 NOV 1991 5 0.147 47.43
5 DEVANTAY Charles SUI 14 FEB 1998 4 0.149 47.44
6 FLURY Joël SUI 29 JUN 1996 1 0.153 47.67
7 BURGUNDER Joel SUI 20 MAY 1991 2 0.131 48.22
8 ANGELELLA Daniele SUI 12 MAR 1991 8 0.155 48.29
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800m Men800m Men

B Race 5 JUL 2018 / 18:08

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 FURTWÄNGLER Pascal SUI 19 JAN 1993 5 PB1:48.82
2 LAURENT Guillaume SUI 17 JUN 1990 2-1 SB1:50.88
3 ENGEL Hendrik GER 1 AUG 1992 7-1 1:51.49
4 RAMSEIER Reto SUI 26 JUL 1993 1-2 1:52.68
5 FÖLMLI Angus SUI 27 MAY 1996 6-1 1:53.07
6 CALAMAI Pietro SUI 17 NOV 1996 2-2 1:53.77
7 CORTHÉSY Luca SUI 6-2 1:53.82
8 ROTH Timo SUI 5 AUG 1994 7-2 1:54.35
9 HUBER Ramon SUI 8 JAN 1988 1-1 1:54.54

AKBACHE Mounir FRA 14 MAR 1986 8-1 DNF
BENMAHDI Khaled ALG 22 OCT 1988 8-2 DNF
CURTI Michael SUI 8 APR 1994 4 DNF
SANTACRUZ Hugo SUI 6 MAY 1988 3 DNF

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 52.15 BENMAHDI Khaled (ALG)
600m 1:19.77 BENMAHDI Khaled (ALG)

400m Hurdles Men

B Race 5 JUL 2018 / 19:53

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CAMPBELL Luke GER 22 NOV 1994 6 0.166 49.54
2 MFOMKPA Alain-Hervé SUI 4 JUN 1996 5 0.182 =PB49.97
3 BENCOSME de LEON José Reynaldo ITA 16 MAY 1992 2 0.150 50.07
4 FLANNERY Niall GBR 26 APR 1991 3 0.171 50.97
5 BRAND Dany SUI 23 FEB 1996 4 0.171 SB51.15
6 TAJANA Mattia SUI 23 AUG 1996 7 0.139 52.03
7 RITZ Andreas SUI 3 AUG 1989 1 0.164 52.16
8 BONVIN Julien SUI 10 JAN 1999 8 0.187 52.95

Page 6 of 17



IAAF DIAMOND LEAGUE
Lausanne (SUI)

4th-5th July 2018

REVISED 1
5 JUL 23:58

Results  

INTERNET Service: lausanne.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 5 JUL 2018 23:58

1500m Men1500m Men

U18 5 JUL 2018 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MATOS Gabriel SUI 17 FEB 2001 10 4:12.40
2 WYSS Maxim SUI 22 JUL 2002 13 4:13.91
3 BUCCASSI Derek SUI 13 MAR 2001 3 4:15.66
4 KAISER Fabien SUI 18 JUN 2002 8 4:18.08
5 GILLIÉRON Arnaud SUI 27 OCT 2002 4 4:20.01
6 GILLIÉRON Clément SUI 11 MAY 2001 5 4:21.41
7 ZOGG Loris SUI 1 JAN 2001 14 4:21.93
8 LUBERTI Luca SUI 2 FEB 2002 9 4:22.10
9 TÂCHE Antoine SUI 1 JAN 2001 12 4:23.05

10 ARNI Nils SUI 5 JUN 2001 2 4:23.30
11 GÜNTER Cyril SUI 22 FEB 2002 7 4:25.99
12 METTLER Fabrice SUI 1 JAN 2001 11 4:27.54
13 AASE Njaal SUI 21 NOV 2001 1 4:30.44
14 DUSS Jonas SUI 17 SEP 2002 6 4:35.44

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:10.60 ZOGG Loris (SUI)
800m 2:21.04 ZOGG Loris (SUI)
1200m 3:28.26 MATOS Gabriel (SUI)

1500m Wheelchair Men

5 JUL 2018 / 19:44

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HUG Marcel SUI 26 JAN 1986 6 3:19.87
2 CASOLI Julien FRA 3 3:20.40
3 BALDÉ Alhassane GER 1 3:20.46
4 CHIASSARO Richard GBR 4 3:20.75
5 GHARBI Yassine TUN 5 3:20.86
6 SUZUKI Tomoki JPN 14 JUN 1994 8 3:22.15
7 MADERA Jorge ESP 7 3:25.15
8 BOTELLO JIMENEZ Rafael ESP 2 4:07.59

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 58.95 CASOLI Julien (FRA)
800m 1:54.37 CASOLI Julien (FRA)
1200m 2:47.21 HUG Marcel (SUI)
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100m Women100m Women

5 JUL 2018 / 20:52 Wind: +1.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result ms

1 TA LOU Marie-Josée CIV 18 NOV 1988 5 0.169 10.90
2 THOMPSON Elaine JAM 28 JUN 1992 4 0.149 10.99
3 PRANDINI Jenna USA 20 NOV 1992 8 0.159 11.00
4 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 3 0.145 11.02
5 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 7 0.112 NR PB11.03 (.027)

6 AHOURÉ Murielle CIV 23 AUG 1987 6 0.146 11.03 (.030)

OKAGBARE-IGHOTEGUONOR Blessing NGR 9 OCT 1988 2 DNS

200m Women

5 JUL 2018 / 20:12 Wind: +0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 THOMAS Gabrielle USA 7 DEC 1996 4 0.153 22.47
2 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 2 0.152 22.68
3 JACKSON Shericka JAM 16 JUL 1994 5 0.164 22.84
4 WILLIAMS Jodie GBR 28 SEP 1993 8 0.187 22.85
5 DUNCAN Kimberlyn USA 2 AUG 1991 3 0.163 22.92
6 JEFFERSON Kyra USA 23 SEP 1994 6 0.152 23.11
7 ATCHO Sarah SUI 1 JUN 1995 7 0.127 23.16
8 AHYE Michelle-Lee TTO 10 APR 1992 1 0.155 23.66

400m Women

5 JUL 2018 / 20:02

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 NASER Salwa Eid BRN 23 MAY 1998 5 0.179 49.78
2 BEARD Jessica USA 8 JAN 1989 4 0.231 50.40
3 WIMBLEY Shakima USA 23 APR 1995 6 0.147 50.58
4 STEPTER Jaide USA 25 SEP 1994 8 0.151 PB50.63
5 McPHERSON Stephenie Ann JAM 25 NOV 1988 7 0.140 50.84
6 LE-ROY Anastasia JAM 11 SEP 1987 3 0.160 51.12
7 BOTLOGETSWE Christine BOT 1 OCT 1995 1 0.206 51.37
8 OKOLO Courtney USA 15 MAR 1994 2 0.192 51.63
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800m Women800m Women

5 JUL 2018 / 20:32

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 NIYONSABA Francine BDI 5 MAY 1993 5 1:57.80
2 WILSON Ajee USA 8 MAY 1994 6 1:58.20
3 ALEMU Habitam ETH 9 JUL 1997 3 1:58.38
4  WAMBUI Margaret Nyairera KEN 15 SEP 1995 2-1 1:59.03
5 ROGERS Raevyn USA 7 SEP 1996 7 2:00.12
6 JEPKOSGEI Nelly KEN 14 JUL 1991 1 2:00.26
7 SUM Eunice Jepkoech KEN 10 APR 1988 4-2 2:00.33
8 SHARP Lynsey GBR 11 JUL 1990 2-2 SB2:01.02
9 LIPSEY Charlene USA 16 JUL 1991 4-1 2:04.17

 (PM)WILLIAMS Chrishuna USA 31 MAR 1993 8 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 55.61 WILLIAMS Chrishuna (USA)
600m 1:27.21 NIYONSABA Francine (BDI)

1500m Women

5 JUL 2018 / 21:28

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HOULIHAN Shelby USA 8 FEB 1993 13 MR PB3:57.34
2 MUIR Laura GBR 9 MAY 1993 15 SB3:58.18
3 HASSAN Sifan NED 1 JAN 1993 14 3:58.39
4 TSEGAY Gudaf ETH 23 JAN 1997 16 3:59.07
5 ARAFI Rababe MAR 12 JAN 1991 12 NR PB3:59.15
6 SEMENYA Caster RSA 7 JAN 1991 11 4:00.44
7 WEIGHTMAN Laura GBR 1 JUL 1991 5 SB4:01.76
8 McCOLGAN Eilish GBR 25 NOV 1990 3 SB4:01.98
9 CHEBET Winny KEN 20 DEC 1990 10 4:06.10

10 COURTNEY Melissa GBR 30 AUG 1993 4 4:06.27
11 BAHTA Meraf SWE 24 JUN 1989 7 4:06.96
12 AKKAOUI Malika MAR 25 DEC 1987 2 SB4:07.08
13 HALL Linden AUS 29 JUN 1991 9 4:07.26
14 SADO Besu ETH 12 JAN 1996 8 4:09.78
15 SCLABAS Delia SUI 8 NOV 2000 1 PB4:10.10

 (PM)TUEI Emily Cherotich KEN 13 MAY 1986 17 DNF
 (PM)YARIGO Noélie BEN 26 DEC 1985 18 DNF

SEYAUM Dawit ETH 27 JUL 1996 6 DNS
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:01.57 YARIGO Noélie (BEN)
800m 2:06.12 TUEI Emily Cherotich (KEN)
1200m 3:10.62 TSEGAY Gudaf (ETH)
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400m Hurdles Women400m Hurdles Women

5 JUL 2018 / 20:42

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LITTLE Shamier USA 20 MAR 1995 4 0.188 SB53.41
2 RUSSELL Janieve JAM 14 NOV 1993 5 0.147 PB53.46
3 MOLINE Georganne USA 6 MAR 1990 7 0.204 SB53.90
4 MUHAMMAD Dalilah USA 7 FEB 1990 3 0.182 54.61
5 SPENCER Ashley USA 8 JUN 1993 8 0.153 SB54.74
6 SPRUNGER Léa SUI 5 MAR 1990 6 0.126 SB54.79
7 TATE Cassandra USA 11 SEP 1990 2 0.208 55.45
8 PETERSEN Sara Slott DEN 9 APR 1987 1 0.148 1:30.61

Pole Vault Women

5 JUL 2018 / 20:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 STEFANIDI Katerina GRE 4 FEB 1990 8 SB4.82
2 SUHR Jennifer USA 5 FEB 1982 11 4.82
3 SIDOROVA Anzhelika ANA 28 JUN 1991 7 SB4.82
4 McCARTNEY Eliza NZL 11 DEC 1996 10 4.72
4 MORRIS Sandi USA 8 JUL 1992 9 4.72
6 BENGTSSON Angelica SWE 8 JUL 1993 1 NR PB4.72
7 SILVA Yarisley CUB 1 JUN 1987 6 4.72
8 NAGEOTTE Katie USA 13 JUN 1991 3 4.52
9 KIRIAKOPOULOU Nikoleta GRE 21 MAR 1986 5 4.52

10 PEINADO Robeilys VEN 26 NOV 1997 2 4.42
11 KENNEDY Nina AUS 5 APR 1997 4 4.27

 

4.27 4.42 4.52 4.62 4.72 4.82 4.88

1 STEFANIDI K - - - o o xo xxx
2 SUHR J - - - o xo xo xxx
3 SIDOROVA A - - o - xo xxo xxx
4 McCARTNEY E - - - o o xxx
4 MORRIS S - - o o o xxx
6 BENGTSSON A - xo xo xxo xo xxx
7 SILVA Y - - o o xxo xxx
8 NAGEOTTE K - - xo xxx
9 KIRIAKOPOULOU N - xo xo xxx
10 PEINADO R o o xxx
11 KENNEDY N xo xxx
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Long Jump WomenLong Jump Women

5 JUL 2018 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MIHAMBO Malaika GER 3 FEB 1994 7 6.90
2 ŠPANOVIC Ivana SRB 10 MAY 1990 6 6.90
3 IBARGUEN Caterine COL 12 FEB 1984 3 6.77
4 BRUME Ese NGR 17 JAN 1996 2 6.66
5 PROCTOR Shara GBR 16 SEP 1988 5 6.62
6 STRATTON Brooke AUS 12 JUL 1993 4 6.62
7 UGEN Lorraine GBR 22 AUG 1991 8 6.48

BARTOLETTA Tianna USA 30 AUG 1985 1 DNS
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MIHAMBO M x x 6.49 x 6.70 6.90(+0.2) (-0.6) (+1.8) (+0.2) (+1.8) (+1.3)
2 ŠPANOVIC I 6.90 6.57 6.58 6.67 6.32 6.62(+0.8) (+0.1) (0.0) (+0.5) (+0.1) (+1.1)
3 IBARGUEN C 6.40 6.64 x 6.55 6.76 6.77(+1.2) (+1.0) (-0.4) (+0.4) (+1.3) (+1.7)
4 BRUME E 6.49 6.47 6.32 6.66 x 6.32(+3.3) (+0.2) (-2.9) (+0.9) (+3.2) (+1.8)
5 PROCTOR S 6.56 6.58 x 6.62 x 6.56(+1.4) (-1.1) (-1.5) (+2.0) (-0.6) (+1.9)
6 STRATTON B 6.38 6.58 5.96 6.38 6.62 6.47(+1.0) (+2.5) (-1.3) (+0.3) (+0.1) (-0.1)
7 UGEN L 6.46 6.39 6.48 x x x(+0.5) (-3.6) (-0.1) (+0.9) (+1.0) (+2.3)

BARTOLETTA T

Javelin Throw Women

5 JUL 2018 / 19:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikola CZE 18 AUG 1990 5 65.02
2 LIU Shiying CHN 24 SEP 1993 8 64.46
3 RATEJ Martina SLO 2 NOV 1981 4 63.28
4 WINGER Kara USA 10 APR 1986 2 SB63.02
5 BORGE Sigrid NOR 3 DEC 1995 1 61.12
6 KHALADOVICH Tatsiana BLR 21 JUN 1991 9 61.00
7 HUSSONG Christin GER 17 MAR 1994 6 59.94
8 PALAMEIKA Madara LAT 18 JUN 1987 3 59.15
9 WITEK Marcelina POL 2 JUN 1995 7 56.72

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 OGRODNÍKOVÁ N 57.94 54.40 65.02 54.53 57.58 x
2 LIU S x 60.95 61.58 61.41 64.14 64.46
3 RATEJ M x 63.28 x x x 59.90
4 WINGER K 60.07 57.69 x 59.56 63.02 x
5 BORGE S x 55.98 58.33 x 56.23 61.12
6 KHALADOVICH T x 57.51 61.00 60.18 59.84 60.56
7 HUSSONG C 59.94 56.22 59.60 x 58.37 x
8 PALAMEIKA M 57.20 x 58.80 59.15 x x
9 WITEK M 49.83 50.73 56.72
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women

UBS Trophy 5 JUL 2018 / 21:48

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SwitzerlandSUI 4 0.108 MR NR42.29
1 - del PONTE A (15 JUL 1996) 2 - ATCHO S (1 JUN 1995)

3 - KAMBUNDJI M (17 JUN 1992) 4 - KORA S (8 JUN 1994)

2 GermanyGER 5 0.181 42.49
1 - KWAYIE LM (27 OCT 1996) 2 - KWADWO KB (10 JUL 1999)

3 - LÜCKENKEMPER G (21 NOV 1996) 4 - HAASE R (2 JAN 1993)

3 NetherlandsNED 6 0.159 SB42.76
1 - SCHIPPERS D (15 JUN 1992) 2 - van HUNENSTIJN M (2 MAR 1995)

3 - SAMUEL J (24 APR 1992) 4 - SEDNEY N (17 DEC 1994)

4 PolandPOL 3 0.136 SB43.79
1 - CIBA K (29 MAR 1995) 2 - FORKASIEWICZ A (13 JAN 1994)

3 - KIELBASINSKA A (26 JUN 1990) 4 - SWOBODA E (26 JUL 1997)

5 ItalyITA 7 0.194 SB43.82
1 - PAOLETTA J (21 MAR 1988) 2 - HOOPER G (3 MAR 1992)

3 - SIRAGUSA I (23 JUN 1993) 4 - ALLOH A (21 JUL 1987)

6 DenmarkDEN 1 0.160 NR44.95
1 - ØSTERGAARD L (12 JUN 1994) 2 - KARSTOFT I (29 OCT 1995)

3 - GRAVERSGAARD M (5 OCT 1995) 4 - KRAMER MU (15 MAR 1993)

7 Switzerland U20SUI 8 0.133 SB45.00
1 - GOLL J (19 JAN 1999) 2 - LEMMENS S (30 NOV 1999)

3 - VANCARDO V (26 SEP 2000) 4 - JACCARD C (16 DEC 2000)

8 IrelandIRL 2 0.150 45.64
1 - ROY L (25 SEP 2000) 2 - HEALY J (30 SEP 1992)

3 - WHELAN N (26 JUL 1990) 4 - MURRAY S
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Calculated result 5 JUL 2018 / 18:13

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result ms

1 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 21 NOV 1996 4 SB11.07
2 BRYANT Dezerea USA 27 APR 1993 6 11.19
3 STUY Hrystyna UKR 3 FEB 1988 3 =PB11.22
4 SWOBODA Ewa POL 26 JUL 1997 2 11.37
5 KORA Salomé SUI 8 JUN 1994 7 11.41
6 del PONTE Ajla SUI 15 JUL 1996 5 11.42
7 KIELBASINSKA Anna POL 26 JUN 1990 4 11.46
8 BUKŠA Sindija LAT 14 DEC 1997 5 11.54
9 GHAFOOR Madiea NED 9 SEP 1992 3 11.55

10 BONGIORNI Anna ITA 15 SEP 1993 6 11.60
11 SEDNEY Naomi NED 17 DEC 1994 8 11.62
12 HALBHEER Cornelia SUI 16 AUG 1992 2 11.68
13 KRAMER Mathilde U. DEN 15 MAR 1993 5 11.75
14 HEALY Joan IRL 30 SEP 1992 1 11.83
15 PAOLETTA Jessica ITA 21 MAR 1988 8 11.85
16 GOLL Judith SUI 19 JAN 1999 4 11.86
17 DAGRY Samantha SUI 22 OCT 1994 7 11.90
18 HERMET Laetitia SUI 10 JUL 1994 7 11.92
19 HUMAIR Fanette SUI 8 OCT 1991 3 11.98 (.972)

20 DIETSCHE Riccarda SUI 30 APR 1996 4 11.98 (.973)

21 AMBROSINI Coralie SUI 17 APR 1997 6 12.02
22 LYNCH Aoife IRL 14 MAY 1999 7 12.05
23 JACCARD Célia SUI 16 DEC 2000 2 12.06 (.051)

24 REINLE Cynthia SUI 6 MAY 2000 2 12.06 (.057)

25 KAMBUNDJI Muswama SUI 2 JAN 1996 6 12.10 (.092)

26 LEMMENS Silke SUI 30 NOV 1999 3 12.10 (.093)

27 GLOOR Michelle SUI 1 JAN 2000 5 12.12

100m Women

B Races - Heat 4 5 JUL 2018 / 18:13 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result ms

1 DIETSCHE Riccarda SUI 30 APR 1996 4 0.130 11.98
2 LYNCH Aoife IRL 14 MAY 1999 7 0.158 12.05
3 REINLE Cynthia SUI 6 MAY 2000 2 0.136 12.06
4 KAMBUNDJI Muswama SUI 2 JAN 1996 6 0.121 12.10 (.092)

5 LEMMENS Silke SUI 30 NOV 1999 3 0.179 12.10 (.093)

6 GLOOR Michelle SUI 1 JAN 2000 5 0.178 12.12
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100m Women100m Women

B Races - Heat 3 5 JUL 2018 / 18:18 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KRAMER Mathilde U. DEN 15 MAR 1993 5 0.162 11.75
2 GOLL Judith SUI 19 JAN 1999 4 0.124 11.86
3 HERMET Laetitia SUI 10 JUL 1994 7 0.116 11.92
4 HUMAIR Fanette SUI 8 OCT 1991 3 0.202 11.98
5 AMBROSINI Coralie SUI 17 APR 1997 6 0.133 12.02
6 JACCARD Célia SUI 16 DEC 2000 2 0.166 12.06

100m Women

B Races - Heat 2 5 JUL 2018 / 18:23 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KIELBASINSKA Anna POL 26 JUN 1990 4 0.147 11.46
2 BUKŠA Sindija LAT 14 DEC 1997 5 0.158 11.54
3 GHAFOOR Madiea NED 9 SEP 1992 3 0.180 11.55
4 BONGIORNI Anna ITA 15 SEP 1993 6 0.153 11.60
5 HALBHEER Cornelia SUI 16 AUG 1992 2 0.141 11.68
6 HEALY Joan IRL 30 SEP 1992 1 0.143 11.83
7 PAOLETTA Jessica ITA 21 MAR 1988 8 0.198 11.85
8 DAGRY Samantha SUI 22 OCT 1994 7 0.148 11.90

100m Women

B Races - Heat 1 5 JUL 2018 / 18:28 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 21 NOV 1996 4 0.177 SB11.07
2 BRYANT Dezerea USA 27 APR 1993 6 0.158 11.19
3 STUY Hrystyna UKR 3 FEB 1988 3 0.136 =PB11.22
4 SWOBODA Ewa POL 26 JUL 1997 2 0.147 11.37
5 KORA Salomé SUI 8 JUN 1994 7 0.135 11.41
6 del PONTE Ajla SUI 15 JUL 1996 5 0.140 11.42
7 SEDNEY Naomi NED 17 DEC 1994 8 0.179 11.62
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800m Women800m Women

B Race 5 JUL 2018 / 18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SPRECHER Sina SUI 10 MAY 1989 4 2:09.45
2 RUBIN Kerstin SUI 29 AUG 1997 3-1 2:10.23
3 SAVIOZ Natacha Séverine SUI 23 DEC 1994 2-1 2:12.59
4 WIND Joceline SUI 2000 1-1 2:12.94
5 JAKOBER Noëmi SUI 2 MAY 2000 6-1 2:13.27
6 VANNAY Alana SUI 25 APR 1999 6-2 2:13.45
7 ISELI Rea SUI 2 OCT 1994 7-2 2:14.04
8 WIELAND Michèle SUI 7-1 2:14.08
9 ANDENMATTEN Sonja SUI 10 SEP 1999 1-2 2:14.44

10 BONVIN Sabine SUI 10 FEB 1994 3-2 2:14.58
11 BÜHLMAN Danja SUI 13 JUN 1992 2-2 2:15.28
12 HERNANDEZ-PITA Carolina SUI 16 APR 1999 5 2:15.65

RHARROUBI Khaoula SUI 30 JAN 1998 8 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:03.14 BONVIN Sabine (SUI)
600m 1:36.51 WIELAND Michèle (SUI)

100m Hurdles Women

B Race 5 JUL 2018 / 18:55 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result ms

1 REBSAMEN Eveline SUI 8 APR 1994 5 0.136 13.95
2 BERTÉNYI Larissa SUI 3 JUN 2000 3 0.157 14.01 (.001)

3 SCHNEIDER Julia SUI 2 FEB 2002 2 0.152 14.01 (.006)

4 KÄLIN Annik SUI 27 APR 2000 6 0.158 14.08
5 FLATTICH Kim SUI 17 JAN 1998 4 0.166 14.13
6 RUCKSTUHL Géraldine SUI 24 FEB 1998 7 0.120 14.23
7 BAUMER Michelle SUI 24 FEB 1996 1 0.135 14.43
8 REY Mathilde SUI 29 MAR 2000 8 0.126 14.89
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1500m Women1500m Women

U18 5 JUL 2018 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BAUMANN Sophie SUI 2 4:47.83
2 YUILLE Aline SUI 22 OCT 2002 14 4:47.93
3 RANZONI Zoe SUI 8 4:48.33
4 ULRICH Caroline SUI 11 4:48.66
5 ANDORRA Melina SUI 1 4:48.89
6 DEGRADA Lucie SUI 14 APR 2002 3 5:01.89
7 DÉNERVAUD Salma SUI 4 5:02.28
8 MICHAEL Sina SUI 2002 7 5:05.90
9 STAUBLI Melanie SUI 15 FEB 2001 10 5:05.97

10 WOLHAUSER Romane SUI 2001 13 5:06.99
11 SEILER Joana SUI 1 NOV 2001 9 5:12.55
12 LAUBE Sina SUI 6 5:15.11
13 HAYENGA Lydia SUI 21 AUG 2001 5 5:18.23

van ALLMEN Marie-Claude SUI 10 APR 2001 12 DNS
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:18.30 ANDORRA Melina (SUI)
800m 2:38.00 RANZONI Zoe (SUI)
1200m 3:54.86 RANZONI Zoe (SUI)
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5x80m Relay Mixed5x80m Relay Mixed

5 JUL 2018 / 19:25

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 COA Valais RomandSUI 4 0.199 52.57

2 Lausanne-SportsSUI 2 0.228 52.97

3 COA Nord VaudoisSUI 8 0.218 54.83

4 Stade LausanneSUI 1 0.156 55.72

5 Thonon Athletic ClubSUI 6 0.198 56.02

6 CA RivieraSUI 5 0.200 56.26

7 Delémont AthlétismeSUI 7 0.202 59.73

8 FSG Saint-PrexSUI 3 0.225 1:00.82

Legend

=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best =WL Equal World Lead MR Meeting Record
ms Millisecond NR National Record PB Personal Best SB Season Best
WL World Lead
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